WORLD ROWING COASTAL & INDOOR EVENTS 2021 - 2024:

The following are some details and prices related to bidding, staging, and video streaming costs.

BIDDING AND HOSTING CONDITIONS

Event

Duration
(competition
days)

Approx. no.
team
participants

Bid fee

Event
Hosting
Fee

Local
Commercial
Rights Fee

Mandatory
Video
Streaming

World Rowing Coastal Championships*

550

€2,500

€5,000

€2,500

2 days
Budget
estimate
€ 30'000

World Rowing Beach Sprint Finals*

TBD

€2,500

€5,000

€2,500

2 days
Budget
estimate
€ 30°000

Combined World Rowing Coastal
Championships & Beach Sprint Finals*

7**

TBD

€2,500

€7,500

€2,500

4 days
Budget
estimate
€ 60000

World Rowing Indoor Championships

1-2

500

€2,500

€5,000

€2,500

1 day
Budget
estimate
€ 30000

European Rowing Indoor Championships

1-2

700

€500

€500

1 day (optional)
Budget
estimate

€ 30'000

*Bidders who submit a bid for any combination of these events would only be required to pay one bid fee, whichever is higher.

**|n the case of the combined coastal rowing events, this refers to the total competition days. It would be an to host the event over two

consecutive weekends.




