## WORLD ROWING COASTAL & INDOOR EVENTS 2021 – 2024: BIDDING AND HOSTING CONDITIONS

The following are some details and prices related to bidding, staging, and video streaming costs.

Event	Duration (competition days)	Approx. no. team participants	Bid fee	Event Hosting Fee	Local Commercial Rights Fee	Mandatory Video Streaming
World Rowing Coastal Championships*	4	550	€2,500	€5,000	€2,500	2 days Budget estimate € 30'000
World Rowing Beach Sprint Finals*	3	TBD	€2,500	€5,000	€2,500	2 days Budget estimate € 30'000
Combined World Rowing Coastal Championships & Beach Sprint Finals*	7**	TBD	€2,500	€7,500	€2,500	4 days Budget estimate € 60'000
World Rowing Indoor Championships	1-2	500	€2,500	€5,000	€2,500	1 day Budget estimate € 30'000
European Rowing Indoor Championships	1-2	700	€500	€500	-	1 day (optional) Budget estimate € 30'000

<sup>\*</sup>Bidders who submit a bid for any combination of these events would only be required to pay one bid fee, whichever is higher.

<sup>\*\*</sup>In the case of the combined coastal rowing events, this refers to the total competition days. It would be an to host the event over two consecutive weekends.